
 

Thomaston-Upson School System Wellness Team 

 

Site Team Member Title/Representation Contact 

District Office Shelley  Daniel Director of School Nutrition sdaniel@upson.k12.ga.us 

 Dr. Larry Derico  Superintendent/Parent ULMS lderico@upson.k12.ga.us 

 Michelle Daniel Family Engagement Coordinator mdaniel@upson.k12.ga.us 

 Rhonda Ward District Behavioral Specialist rward@upson.k12.ga.us 

 Jenna Dunaway Assistant Special Education Director/Parent jdunaway@upson.k12.ga.us 

Upson Lee Primary    

 Tracy Wainwright Principal/Parent ULHS twainwright@upson.k12.ga.us 

 Sherry Maddox  Cafeteria Manager/Grandparent ULPS & ULMS smaddox@upson.k12.ga.us 

 Jodie Day School Representative/Parent ULMS & ULHS jday@upson.k12.ga.us 

Upson Lee Elementary    

 Shad Seymour Principal/ Parent ULES & ULHS sseymour@upson.k12.ga.us 

 Rachel Wilder Cafeteria Manager/Grandparent ULES rwilder@upson.k12.ga.us 

 Jessica Riggins School Representative ULPS jriggins@upson.k12.ga.us 

Upson Lee Middle School    

 Rhonda Gulley Principal/Parent ULHS rgulley@upson.k12.ga.us 

 Pattie Ogletree Cafeteria Manager pogletree@upson.k12.ga.us 

 Beth Wall School Representative/ Parent ULHS bwall@upson.k12.ga.us 

Upson Lee High School    

 Dr. Jarvis Price Principal jprice@upson.k12.ga.us 

 Wayne Puckett Athletic Director/Parent ULHS wpuckett@upson.k12.ga.us 

 Dian Banister Cafeteria Manager dbanister@upson.k12.ga.us 

 Cathy Lee School Representative clee@upson.k12.ga.us 


